
NPC WORLDWIDE PACIFIC OCEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

8月 19, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Figure - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Maria Shigemoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 2 Sakura Yamaguchi 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#2. Women's Wellness - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 3 Ayami Honda 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Mayu Nagasawa 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 4 Hideka Funakoshi 3 2 1 2 2 6
3 6 Wakana Ito 2 3 3 3 3 9
4 8 Mahiru Mizuno 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 12 Yoshiko Washizaki 5 5 5 7 6 16
6 10 Mio Onai 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 7 Nakagomi Karen 7 7 8 5 7 21
8 5 Saori Hiranuma 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 11 Akiko Toda 9 9 9 9 9 27

 
#4. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Narumi Arima 1 1 2 2 1 4
2 9 Mayu Nagasawa 2 2 1 1 2 5
3 4 Hideka Funakoshi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 10 Mio Onai 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 7 Nakagomi Karen 5 5 6 4 6 16
6 5 Saori Hiranuma 6 6 5 6 5 17
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#5. Women's Bikini - Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Mayu Nagasawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 14 Hiroka Kimura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 8 Mahiru Mizuno 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 15 Shoko Koda 5 4 4 4 4 12
5 16 Minori Shimizu 4 5 5 5 5 15

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Local (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Hideka Funakoshi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 6 Wakana Ito 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 17 Yukie Mochizuki 2 3 3 3 3 9

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 18 Maiko Ito 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 21 Chiaki Ota 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 12 Yoshiko Washizaki 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 22 Mayu Yoshikawa 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 17 Yukie Mochizuki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 10 Mio Onai 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 19 Ai Itou 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 20 Ritsuko Nakazawa 8 8 7 8 9 24
9 11 Akiko Toda 9 10 9 9 10 28

10 16 Minori Shimizu 10 9 10 10 8 29
 

#8. Women's Bikini - Open (10)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 18 Maiko Ito 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 13 Narumi Arima 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 21 Chiaki Ota 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 15 Shoko Koda 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 8 Mahiru Mizuno 6 6 5 5 5 16
6 14 Hiroka Kimura 5 5 6 6 6 17
7 22 Mayu Yoshikawa 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 17 Yukie Mochizuki 9 8 8 8 9 25
9 12 Yoshiko Washizaki 7 10 9 10 8 27

10 10 Mio Onai 10 9 10 9 10 29
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#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 23 Ron Marcos Dadovo 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 26 Shota Otsuka 1 3 2 3 2 7
3 24 Yuji Matsuda 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 25 Goku Miyao 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#10. Men's Classic Physique - Open (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 35 Shinnosuke Tsutaki 1 1 2 2 1 4
2 27 Koudai Azuma 2 2 1 1 2 5
3 33 Seigo Takeuchi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 30 Taiki Moriya 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 23 Ron Marcos Dadovo 6 5 5 4 5 15
6 34 Shoki Tsujimoto 5 6 6 6 6 18
7 31 Hirotaka Suzuki 9 7 8 7 7 22
8 29 Kazuma Ito 7 8 7 8 8 23
9 32 Osada Taikou 8 9 9 9 9 27

 
#11. Men's Physique - Local (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 37 Shun Igura 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 38 Asuka Ogawa 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 39 Ryota Rachi 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 43 Ogawa Taiju 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 41 Jumpei Shimamura 6 5 6 5 5 16
6 42 Moriya Sosuke 5 6 5 6 6 17
7 36 Matthew Hartman 7 8 7 9 8 23
8 44 Ryo Tekawa 8 9 8 8 7 24
9 40 Joshua Rodriguez 9 7 9 7 9 25
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#12. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 60 Yudai Yamashita 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 61 Yamada Yoshitaka 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 49 Ryu Koizumi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 59 Yuya Uchiyama 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 50 Taichi Nagase 5 5 7 7 5 17
6 52 Daigo Ryouta 6 7 5 6 6 18
7 48 Ren Hiromatsu 7 8 6 5 8 21
8 146 Hayato Inage 8 6 8 9 7 23
9 55 Wataru Sato 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 47 Hiroki Handa 10 11 10 8 10 30
11 54 Yoshito Sakamoto 11 10 11 12 13 34
12 58 Aoto Tsuda 12 12 12 13 11 36
13 57 Tsukidate Tomoki 13 13 13 11 12 38
14 56 Kuniharu Takayanagi 14 14 14 14 14 42

 
#13. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 67 Makoto Miura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 64 Takatoshi Kanemoto 3 2 4 2 2 7
3 70 Abumi Seiji 2 4 2 5 3 9
4 73 Naomichi Watanabe 4 3 3 3 4 10
5 63 Sugiyama Hikaru 5 5 6 4 5 15
6 65 Yoshishige Kato 6 6 5 7 6 18
7 72 Yuki Teratani 7 7 8 6 7 21
8 62 Ryotaro Anjiki 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 66 Rikuya Masuda 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 71 Yoshihisa Suguro 10 10 11 9 10 30
11 69 Yuuya Saito 11 11 10 11 11 33
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#14. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge C (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 37 Shun Igura 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 74 Yuuji Asano 2 2 2 5 1 6
3 75 Ryota Hirokami 3 3 4 2 3 9
4 81 Ryuta Suzuki 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 79 Gai Nakamura 5 5 6 4 5 15
6 80 Ryota Sato 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 78 Takeshi Kusakabe 9 7 7 8 7 22
8 76 Ryanhiroyuki Kidani 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 36 Matthew Hartman 7 9 9 10 9 27

10 82 Tomoya Uehara 10 10 10 9 10 30
11 77 Inaba Kiitirou 11 11 11 11 11 33

 
#15. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge A (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 84 Jun Arioka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 89 Takayama Ryo 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 91 Shichijyou Takafumi 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 94 Kento Yasuda 3 4 4 4 5 12
5 49 Ryu Koizumi 5 5 5 6 6 16
6 93 Shin Watanabe 6 6 6 7 4 18
7 87 Hiroyuki Maekawa 7 8 7 5 7 21
8 73 Naomichi Watanabe 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 72 Yuki Teratani 10 9 10 9 9 28

10 52 Daigo Ryouta 9 10 9 11 10 29
11 90 Takuya Shimizu 11 11 11 12 12 34
12 88 Hikaru Nejikane 12 12 12 10 13 36
13 66 Rikuya Masuda 14 13 14 13 11 40
14 92 Miyatani Takeki 13 14 13 14 14 41
15 86 Saito Hirotaka 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 85 Takafumi Fujii 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#16. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge B (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 100 Kinoshita Shuto 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 99 Ryuki Kuzumi 1 2 2 3 2 6
3 98 Kuroudo Kotaki 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 79 Gai Nakamura 4 4 4 2 4 12
5 95 Hiroki Iizuka 6 5 6 6 5 17
6 78 Takeshi Kusakabe 5 7 5 9 6 18
7 97 Motoharu Ise 8 6 8 5 7 21
8 101 Kyohei Sugimoto 7 8 7 7 8 22
9 96 Niii Isao 9 11 9 10 9 28

10 40 Joshua Rodriguez 10 10 11 8 10 30
11 36 Matthew Hartman 12 9 10 11 11 32
12 102 Ryosuke Tabata 11 12 12 12 12 36

 
#17. Men's Physique - True Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 89 Takayama Ryo 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 105 Akinori Mitsui 2 2 1 3 3 7
3 106 Fabricio Molina 3 3 3 2 1 8
4 30 Taiki Moriya 4 4 5 4 4 12
5 103 Keita Amano 5 5 4 5 5 15
6 57 Tsukidate Tomoki 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#18. Men's Physique - Novice A (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 110 Shingo Maeda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 108 Shuto Irisawa 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 107 Riku Hitosugi 4 2 4 2 3 9
4 60 Yudai Yamashita 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 61 Yamada Yoshitaka 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 109 Kazuki Konno 7 8 6 6 6 19
7 49 Ryu Koizumi 6 6 7 7 7 20
8 113 Takumi Yamaguchi 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 103 Keita Amano 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 42 Moriya Sosuke 10 10 11 10 10 30
11 111 Ryuto Shiratori 11 11 10 11 11 33
12 112 Yuhei Wada 13 12 13 12 12 37
13 56 Kuniharu Takayanagi 12 13 12 13 13 38
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#19. Men's Physique - Novice B (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 84 Jun Arioka 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 115 Yuya Hayashi 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 114 Takeru Bann 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 89 Takayama Ryo 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 120 Hanasiro Seiya 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 122 Kosuke Wakiyama 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 116 Ken Inoue 8 7 6 7 7 21
8 94 Kento Yasuda 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 63 Sugiyama Hikaru 9 9 9 10 10 28

10 119 Koki Ota 10 11 10 11 9 31
11 121 Sho Suzuki 11 10 11 9 11 32
12 87 Hiroyuki Maekawa 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 123 Ryo Yamaguchi 14 13 13 14 13 40
14 117 Yuushou Inoue 13 14 14 12 15 41
15 118 Airu Ooyabe 15 15 15 15 14 45
16 24 Yuji Matsuda 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#20. Men's Physique - Novice C (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 127 Hiroto Okuno 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 126 Taishi Kawai 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 125 Kouta Katou 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 91 Shichijyou Takafumi 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 100 Kinoshita Shuto 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 124 Prajjwol Dangol 7 5 8 5 6 18
7 64 Takatoshi Kanemoto 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 95 Hiroki Iizuka 6 8 6 8 10 22
9 128 Ryosuke Taguchi 11 9 9 9 8 27

10 101 Kyohei Sugimoto 9 11 10 11 9 30
11 88 Hikaru Nejikane 10 10 11 10 12 31
12 44 Ryo Tekawa 12 12 12 12 11 36

Page 7 of 9



 
#21. Men's Physique - Novice D (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 134 Daichi Mikawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 38 Asuka Ogawa 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 136 Masato Suzuki 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 39 Ryota Rachi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 138 Daisuke Yoshikawa 5 5 5 8 7 17
6 99 Ryuki Kuzumi 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 106 Fabricio Molina 8 7 7 7 6 21
8 133 Yoshihiro Kusazaki 7 8 8 5 9 23
9 137 Kaiji Takahashi 9 9 9 9 8 27

10 75 Ryota Hirokami 10 10 10 10 11 30
11 132 Takumi Kubo 12 11 12 11 10 34
12 131 Matsuzaki Keisuke 11 12 11 12 13 35
13 135 Yudai Sankai 14 13 14 13 12 40
14 96 Niii Isao 13 14 13 14 14 41

 
#22. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 141 Junya Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 139 Katsuya Inoue 3 2 2 2 3 7
3 105 Akinori Mitsui 2 3 3 3 4 9
4 43 Ogawa Taiju 4 5 4 4 5 13
5 140 Yasushi Kasahara 5 4 5 5 2 14
6 128 Ryosuke Taguchi 7 6 6 6 6 18
7 123 Ryo Yamaguchi 6 7 7 7 7 21
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#23. Men's Physique - Open Class A (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 84 Jun Arioka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 143 Fumiya Nagano 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 142 Kosuke Kanazawa 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 144 Takashi Sano 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 108 Shuto Irisawa 5 5 5 8 5 15
6 145 Iguma Toshiyuki 6 8 6 6 6 18
7 120 Hanasiro Seiya 7 6 7 5 7 20
8 122 Kosuke Wakiyama 8 9 9 9 8 26
9 121 Sho Suzuki 10 7 10 7 10 27

10 87 Hiroyuki Maekawa 9 10 8 10 9 28
11 41 Jumpei Shimamura 11 11 11 11 11 33

 
#24. Men's Physique - Open Class B (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 115 Yuya Hayashi 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 127 Hiroto Okuno 2 2 2 4 3 7
3 147 Koji Sugimura 3 3 3 2 1 8
4 141 Junya Watanabe 5 4 4 3 4 12
5 27 Koudai Azuma 4 5 5 5 5 15
6 116 Ken Inoue 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 123 Ryo Yamaguchi 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#25. Men's Physique - Open Class C (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 150 Yudai Tsutsumi 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 136 Masato Suzuki 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 149 Yuya Suzuki 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 99 Ryuki Kuzumi 4 4 3 5 3 11
5 35 Shinnosuke Tsutaki 5 5 5 4 5 15
6 132 Takumi Kubo 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 131 Matsuzaki Keisuke 7 7 6 7 7 21
8 135 Yudai Sankai 8 8 10 8 8 24
9 96 Niii Isao 9 9 8 9 9 27

10 148 Katsuhiro Ito 10 10 9 10 10 30
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